

Rudras Interior Point Pvt Ltd  
Plumbing Work - DIII Street

Sr No	Item Code	Item Name	BOQ			INVOICE		
			UOM	Quantity	Rate	Amount	Work Done %	Amount
1	B	WATER SUPPLY SYSTEM						
2	A.5.2	40 mm Dia	Mtr	20.00	920.00	18,400.00		
3	A.2.1	32 mm Dia	Nos	9.00	7,500.00	67,500.00	100%	67,500.00
4	A.1.3	NGT 70 - Flow Rate (2.20 LPS 132 LPM)	Nos	1.00	1,08,125.00	1,08,125.00	50%	54,062.50
5	B.3.1	15 mm Dia	Nos	8.00	2,850.00	22,800.00	100%	22,800.00
6		WATER SUPPLY EQUIPMENTS Supplying, Installing, Testing, and Commissioning of uPVC Pipe, for drainage with all necessary fittings such as bends, wye s, reducers, san tee s, double wye s, double combinations, san cross, and cleanout plugs etc. of approved make. and with all necessary supports clamps for the above-raised floor pipes as per standards and site conditions requirements.						
7	A.5							
8	A.4	Supplying, Installing Testing of cast iron Floor Trap (150 mmx 150 mm) with Stainless Steel slotted top cover, odour water seal trap of approved make with all necessary adapters, fittings and connectors etc. (Makes NECO or equivalent with Airport approval)	Nos	5.00	33,000.00	1,65,000.00	50%	82,500.00
9	A.3.1	75 mm Dia - Outlet Supply fixing of Pipe Insulation of 13 mm thick, with Polyethylene-based, closed-cell foam pipe insulation and polymer protective coating to prevent external mechanical damage of approved make for Hot water pipe with a operating temperature range of 0°C to 100°C, Thermal conductivity (?) 0.038 W m-K @ 40°C including suitable adhesives to fix the insulation to pipe. (Make Thermax Maxima)						
10	B.7	Supply, Installation, Testing Commissioning of RO Filtration Unit for supplying pure filtered potable water to equipments like Combi-steamers baking ovens, Fresh water taps Coolers, Coffee Espresso machines, Dish-washers, Post-mix machines, Ice-machines, and Boiling-water taps etc. with necessary prefilters, filter cartridges, manifold heads, mounting brackets, shutoff valves, flushing valves, pressure gauges, and suitable connectors etc. Final make, model and details to be finalized by specialist vendor after examining the water test report of incoming water supply provided at site.						
11	B.2	(Make Eco-Smart-AquaGuard or equivalent with Airport approval)	Mtr	22.00	1,050.00	23,100.00	100%	23,100.00
12	A.5.3	50 mm Dia						
13	A	DRAINAGE SYSTEM						
14		PIPING THERMAL INSULATION	Mtr	25.00	397.00	9,925.00	75%	7,443.75
15	B.5.2	20 mm Dia	Mtr	3.00	1,900.00	5,700.00	100%	5,700.00
16		COLD WATER SUPPLY PIPING	Mtr	3.00	150.00	450.00	100%	450.00
17	B.6.1	15 mm Dia	Mtr	10.00	865.00	8,650.00	100%	8,650.00
17	B.7.1	32 mm Dia	Mtr	35.00	515.00	18,025.00	75%	13,518.75
18	A.5.1							
19	B.5.3	25 mm Dia						

Accepted  
27/19/24

J. Jindal

Rudras Interior Paint Pvt Ltd  
Plumbing Work - Dhill Street

Sr No	Item Code	Item Name	BOQ			INVOICE			
			UOM	Quantity	Rate	Amount	Work Done %	Amount	
20	B.5	Supply, Installation, Testing Commissioning of (Chlorinated Poly Vinyl Chloride) CPVC Pipe conforming to IS 15778, ASTM D 2846, In SDR 11 Class 1, (temperature range of maximum 82°C) with all necessary fittings such as sockets, bends, elbows, tees, reducers, unions etc, and proper supports necessary as per standards and site condition requirements.							
21	A.4.1	100 mm Dia - Outlet	Nos	3.00	2,100.00	6,300.00	75%	4,725.00	
22	A.3	Supplying, Installing, and testing of AISI 304 grade Stainless Steel Floor Drain with top square anti-slip mesh grating drain cover of 600 X 300 mm, lateral horizontal outlet, with removable waste basket, odor water seal trap of approved make with all necessary adapters, fittings, and connectors etc. (Make Custom made)							
23	B.3	Supply, Installation, Testing Commissioning of Brass Ball Valve with full bore lever operated, SS ball and stem with a pressure rating of 16 Bar of approved make and with all necessary fittings. (Makes NECO or equivalent with Airport approval)							
24	A.5.4	75 mm Dia	Mtr	35.00	1,250.00	43,750.00	50%	21,875.00	
25	A.3	Supplying, Installing, and testing of AISI 304 grade Stainless Steel Floor Drain with top square anti-slip mesh grating drain cover of 300 X 300 mm, lateral horizontal outlet with removable waste basket odor water seal trap of approved make with all necessary adapters, fittings, and connectors etc. (Make Custom made)							
26	A.1.2	NGT 14 - Flow Rate (0.46 LPS 28 LPM)	Nos	3.00	56,875.00	1,70,625.00	50%	85,312.50	
27	A.3.1	75 mm Dia - Outlet	Nos	9.00	23,000.00	2,07,000.00	70%	1,44,900.00	
28	A.1.1	NGT 8 - Flow Rate (0.30 LPS 18 LPM)	Nos	2.00	41,875.00	83,750.00	50%	41,875.00	
29	A.2	Supplying, Installing, Testing Commissioning of ABS Air Admittance Valve conforming to EN 12380, with an air admittance air flow rate of 6.1 L s and a temperature range of operation from -20 C to + 60 C of approved make with all necessary adapters, fittings and connectors etc. (Make Astral Supreme for Pipe and Fittings)							
30		INTERCEPTORS SEPERATORS							
31		VALVES ACCESSORIES							
32	A.1	Supplying, Installing, Testing Commissioning of Grease Trap or Grease Interceptor (Above Ground floor) of 304 grade stainless steel material with interceptor body, perforated bucket, baffles, Integral trap, inlet outlet pipe sleeve and stainless steel interceptor cover of approved make and with all necessary fittings connectors etc. (Make Nugreen, Kessel and Concessionaire can propose another make in SS material)							

*Handwritten signature*

*Handwritten signature*  
21/9/24

Rudras Interior Point Pvt Ltd  
Plumbing Work - Dilli Street

Sr No	Item Code	Item Name	UOM	Quantity	BOQ Rate	Amount	Work Done%	INVOICE Amount
33	B.6	Supply, Installation, Testing, Commissioning of Copper Pipe conforming to BS 2871 EN 1057, (continuous operating temperature range of maximum 90°C) with all necessary fittings such as sockets, bends, elbows, tees, reducers, unions etc. and proper supports necessary as per standards and site condition requirements. (Make - Manbhadra fittings or equivalent with Airport approval) Supply, Installation, Testing, and Commissioning of chrome plated Angle Valve with wall flange rosette for all plumbing equipment fixtures with a pressure rating of 16 Bar of approved make and with all necessary fittings. Including making good the wall partition as per Architectural Interior Design and as per relevant standards. (Makes NECO or equivalent with Airport approval)						
34	B.4	Supply, Installation, Testing, Commissioning of Electric Water Heater with safety valve arrangement and accessories like angle valve, flexible pipes, C.P bolts, screws, washers, etc. and proper supports necessary as per standards and site condition requirements. (Make - Crompton Bajaj or equivalent with Airport approval)						
35		<b>WATER SUPPLY PIPE VALVES ACCESSORIES</b>						
36	B.2.1	15 Ltrs Hr - Flow Rate	Nos	5.00	18,000.00	90,000.00	50%	45,000.00
37	B.1.1	30 Liters vertical storage water heater	Nos	1.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	50%	12,500.00
38	B.5.1	15 mm Dia	Mtr	25.00	310.00	7,750.00	50%	3,875.00
39	B.4.1	15 mm Dia Inlet (Outlet size to fit with plumbing egp fixture Supply, Installation, Testing, Commissioning of Electric Water Heater	Nos	19.00	1,650.00	31,350.00	50%	15,675.00
40	B.1	Supply, Installation, Testing, Commissioning of Electric Water Heater with safety valve arrangement and accessories like angle valve, flexible pipes, C.P bolts, screws, washers, etc. and proper supports necessary as per standards and site condition requirements. (Make - Crompton Bajaj or equivalent with Airport approval)						
41	A.5.4	100 mm Dia	Mtr	6.00	2,145.00	12,870.00	50%	6,435.00
42		<b>DRAINAGE SYSTEMS PIPING</b>						
43		<b>DRAINS, TRAPS CLEANOUTS</b>						
<b>Total Amount</b>						<b>11,26,070.00</b>		<b>6,67,897.50</b>

*Dimed*

*Arud*  
21/9/24